نحن نخدمك في سفرك We serve you on your travel



JEDDAH MANAGEMENT COMPANY - MANUAL

DATE OF ISSUE: 01 APRIL 2022

ISSUE NUMBER: JMC 001

EFFECTIVE DATE: 13 APRIL 2023

THIS MANAL IS CONTROL COPY BY JMC OPERATION SYSTEM AND PROCEDURE DEPARTMENT

Company Authority

This manual is issued under the authority of the Chairman of the Board of Directors of Jeddah Management Company (JMC), who has authorized its use.

Any questions, suggestions and comments regarding this manual must be directed to JMC Operation System and Procedure Department.

COMPANY LOCATION

1. Corporate Head Office

Company Name Company Address Phone E-mail Website : Jeddah Management Company King Abdulaziz Road (North), Al-Basateen District P.O. Box 48154, Jeddah 21572

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia : +966- 920012650 : support@jed-sa.com

2. Locations





Jeddah Management Company - Manual

APPROVAL

MANUAL NAME : Jeddah Management Company - Manual

ISSUE NUMBER : 01

ISSUE DATE : 01 APRIL 2022 EFFECTIVE DATE : 13 APRIL 2023

References	Location	
GACA Traveler without a bag guidance Form Numbers 1 and 2		
IATA Airport Handling Manual (AHM) Edition 43 - Online version		
IATA -DGR Manual	Edition 64 - Online version	
Jeddah Management Company Online version - Edition 0		

Revision	Date	Nature of Modification
1		
2		
3		
4		

Approved by:

Mohammed Alshaikh
Chairman of the Board of Directors
& Accountable Manager

Official Stamp: